

Estimate 27569878
 Job 27287114
 Estimate Date 6/7/2022
 Customer PO



Estimate Details



Task #	Description	Quantity	Your Price	Your Total
Detailed Final Clean- Move In Ready	Detailed Final Clean- Move In Ready	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
Combo Box	Combo Box	1.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
General Repairs	General Repairs- remove satellite dish and seal all holes	1.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
SmartKey Knob	SmartKey Knob	3.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
SmartKey Deadbolts	SmartKey Deadbolts	3.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
Small Register Vent/AC	Small Register Vent/AC- multiple vents had organic growth, replace vents and clean inside of duct	8.00	\$28.00	\$224.00
Repair Interior Door Labor and Material	Repair Interior Door - multiple doors in need of repair, repair all doors in the house so that they function properly	1.00	\$285.00	\$285.00
Wall Stop/Plate Installed	Wall Stop/Plate Installed. Includes Labor & Materials	1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Interior Paint per Sq. Ft.	Interior Paint per Sq. Ft. - paint all walls, trim, and ceilings, paint outside of exterior door oil based satin black	1340.00	\$1.65	\$2,211.00
Exterior Clean	Exterior Clean & Trash Out - remove all trash from front and back yard and haul away	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
Ceiling Light Fixture L&M	Ceiling Light Fixture L&M- replace broken light fixture in garage	1.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Ceiling Repair	Ceiling Repair- repair damaged ceiling and wall in garage, spray texture and paint to match	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
General Repairs	General Repairs - repair all cabinet doors so that they function properly	1.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Repair Siding Chimney	Repair Siding Chimney- repair Siding on chimney to fix the leak in the garage, paint to match	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
Cut, Trim & Remove	Cut, Trim & Remove- cut back all branches away from the house, trim back property line, remove any bushes around the condenser,	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00
Repair Gate Labor and Material	Repair Gate	1.00	\$185.00	\$185.00
LVP by Sq. Ft	LVP by Sq. Ft - option#1 can be removed if option 2 is approved Replace all flooring except where there is tile and install shoe mold	1.00	\$4,011.15	\$4,011.15
			Sub-Total	\$8,666.15
			Tax	\$0.00
			Total	\$8,666.15